
PSN# EOL Model# Model Description Product Last Order Date Replacement Model Replacement Model Description
TSB17107 SRX-XFP-10GE-LR-ET Extended Temperature 10GE XFP 

pluggable transceiver singlemode 
1310nm 10km reach

SRX3400,SRX3600 08/07/2017

TSB17107 SRX-XFP-10GE-SR-ET Extended Temperature 10GE short 
reach multi-mode pluggable 
interface

SRX3400,SRX3600 08/07/2017

TSB17162 XFP-10GE-SR 10GE short reach multi-mode 
pluggable interface

E320 08/11/2017 XFP-10G-S 10G Pluggable Transceiver for 10GE, 850nm 
for 300m Transmission

TSB17044 P1-PTX-2-100G-WDM PTX 2 x 100G DWDM PIC PTX3000, PTX5000 08/28/2017 PTX-5-100G-WDM 5-port 100G DWDM PIC
TSB17181 XENPAK-1XGE-ER XENPAK 10GE Pluggable Optic 

Module, 10GBASE-ER, 40 Km 
reach

T320,T640 09/30/2017 PD-4XGE-XFP,     XFP-10G-E-
OC192-IR2,    PD-5-10XGE-SFPP,   
PF-12XGE-SFPP,  PF-24XGE-SFPP, 
SFPP-10GE-ER

Interface: PD-4XGE-XFP(740-033777); Optic:     
XFP-10G-E-OC192-IR2(740-031834); Interface: 
PD-5-10XGE-SFPP(740-026962);  Interface: PF-
12XGE-SFPP(750-060889); Interface: PF-
24XGE-SFPP(750-058029); Optic:     SFPP-10GE-
ER(740-031983)

https://kb.juniper.net/TSB17107
https://kb.juniper.net/TSB17107
https://kb.juniper.net/TSB17162
https://kb.juniper.net/TSB17044
https://kb.juniper.net/TSB17181
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